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3 PSG IWG meeting — Attendance List




3" Panorama Sunroof Glazing Informal Working Group (PSG IWG)
CLEPA, Boulevard Brand Whitlock 87, 1200 Brussels, Belgium

Attendance List

29. | Dr. Ralf Meyer Volkswagen ralf.meyer2@volkswagen.de

30. | Benoit Moreau OICA/PSA benoit.moreau@mpsa.com é—;%&’/
31. | Dr. Joachim Miller OICA/Ford jmuelle6@ford.com A Jg A /
32 E:éﬁ:ephan Muller von CLEPA/Webasto z;er[r)‘han.mueller.von.kralik@webasto. é% 5_/£

33. | Metin Namidar OICA/BMW Metin.namidar@bmw.de

34. | Nha Nguyen NHTSA Nha.Nguyen@dot.gov via audio conference

35. | Dr. Sascha Pfeifer OICA/VDA pfeifer@vda.de 90-0@\ Y(g/: U
36. | Ansgar Pott OICA/Hyundai apott@hyundai-europe.com / Y. % '

37. | Klaus Preusser Germany dr.klaus.preusser@schwerte.de

38. | Rebecca Shelby Ford RKING25@ford.com

39. | Matsuoka Toshiharu OICA/JAMA tcs@jama-e.be . (\}n AN
I e i oL A
41. | Sona Volmutova é(;ec(;ﬁ :’f:.motive Sona.Volmutova@eu.agc.com Mf&t—(ﬂ N
42. | Kyle Nendecshol | Canada ligle . hendershot@ yc co | vie qudio coofecence

39 PSG IWG meeting — Attendance List




3" Panorama Sunroof Glazing Informal Working Group (PSG IWG)
CLEPA, Boulevard Brand Whitlock 87, 1200 Brussels, Belgium

Attendance List

- an Selie MR USA riet audio Cb?/ég cnee

4. Dawrdh SMLU \G NHTS A da vid. Su-i U (ﬂc@ofo-/e 6’7@ v Via axddio (‘onﬁ {ence

4. | lames (/u(tje;ts NATSA Hames . M yeis @dlob-gov | view auelio cz?//@ﬂence
45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

3" PSG IWG meeting — Attendance List




